

MCTE PATNA

Mundeshwari College for Teacher Education

Sarari-Usri Road, Khagaul, Patna Affiliated to Aryabhatta Knowledge University, Patna

6.4.2

Description: Copy of letter from the NGO/Individual/Philanthropists stating the Fund/Donation given



SNAPCLICK PVT. LTD.

Registered Under Company Act. 2013

GSTIN: 10AAYCS4568G1ZY

D-U-N-S® No.: DR02282024233481541

Letter Ref. No. Snaploct-02/22

Date: 04/10/2022

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is hereby mentioned that no funds have been issued to Mundeshwari College for Teacher Education, Khagaul, Patna in cash. I, Deval Singh, Vice-Chairman of Mundeshwari College for Teacher Education wish to donate a Laptop to the Institution on 04th October 2022 for official purposes only.

Janel 8.3h

Thanks, Mr. Deval Singh



SNAPCLICK PVT. LTD.

Registered Under Company Act. 2013

GSTIN: 10AAYCS4568G1ZY

D-U-N-S® No.: DR02282024233481541

Letter Ref. No. Snap/May-05 '23

Date: 08/05/2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is hereby mentioned that no funds have been issued to Mundeshwari College for Teacher Education, Khagaul, Patna in cash. I, Neebha Singh, Member of Vikramshila Educational & Welfare Society wish to donate an Air-Conditioner to the Institution on 08th May 2023.

Neebhasingh.

Thanks,

Mrs. Neebha Singh



SNAPCLICK PVT. LTD.

Registered Under Company Act. 2013

GSTIN: 10AAYCS4568G1ZY

D-U-N-S® No.: DR02282024233481541

Letter Ref. No. Snap/Jan-16'24

Date: 16/01/2024

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is hereby mentioned that no funds have been issued to Mundeshwari College for Teacher Education, Khagaul, Patna in cash. I, Neebha Singh, Member of Vikramshila Educational & Welfare Society wish to donate Sports Equipments to the Institution on 16th Jan 2024.

Neebha Singh

Thanks,

Mrs. Neebha Singh